2019 Prince William County Fair August 13

900# STOCK - JR ADULT

Tractor
Fire Horse
Serious Business
Lil Cub

900# STOCK - ADULT

Tractor
No Laughing Matter
Barracuda
Widow Maker
Shotgun
Dirt Digger
Haymaker

1000# STOCK
Tractor

Ambition

Shenandoah Wonder

Empty Pockets 2

Blue Thunder

Spike

Thunder Road

Pack Hound

Easy Greasy

Tow Mater

PULL RESULTS

Driver

Wesley Howell Jr

Levi Harner

Wesley Howell Jr

Driver
Isaac Harner
Katelyn Hawkins
Gerald Moore
James May
Dylan Bergdoll
Trey Keplinger

Driver
Isaac Harner
Glenn Riggleman
James May
Austin May
Eric Rhodes
Tim Moyer
Jeff Keplinger
Glenn Riggleman
James May

Distance
130.66
128.67
127.70

Distance
159.71
134.83
110.81
108.71
105.35
105.00

Distance
190.98
166.81
166.34
164.04
147.23
131.17
128.67

(159.32) - DQ
(98.88)-DQ-o0b

Points
10

9

8

Points
10
9

U1 O N 0

Points
10
9

N Wh Ol O



1050# STOCK

Tractor Driver Distance Points
Redline Fever Mike Dispanet FP/200.88 10
Outta Change Tim Moyer FP/189.30 9
Blue Too Glenn Riggleman 180.34 8
Ridge Runner Robert Grogg 170.86 7
27?77 Waylon Dingus 4.83 1DH
1100# STOCK ALTERED
Tractor Driver Distance Points
RAINED OUT
1050# PST
Tractor Driver Distance Points
RAINED OUT
1100# SPORTSMAN
Tractor Driver Distance Points
RAINED OUT
1250# PRO-SPORTSMAN
Tractor Driver Distance Points




RAINED OUT

1400# PRO-ELIMINATOR
Tractor Driver Distance Points

RAINED OUT

1600# MINIROD
Tractor Driver Distance Points

RAINED OUT

1850# MINI-ROD
Tractor Driver Distance Points

RAINED OUT




