2019 Prince William County Fair August 13

PULL RESULTS

900# STOCK - JR ADULT

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points
Fire Horse	Wesley Howell Jr	130.66	10
Serious Business	Levi Harner	128.67	9
Lil Cub	Wesley Howell Jr	127.70	8

900# STOCK - ADULT

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points
No Laughing Matter	Isaac Harner	159.71	10
Barracuda	Katelyn Hawkins	134.83	9
Widow Maker	Gerald Moore	110.81	8
Shotgun	James May	108.71	7
Dirt Digger	Dylan Bergdoll	105.35	6
Haymaker	Trey Keplinger	105.00	5

1000# STOCK

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points
Ambition	Isaac Harner	190.98	10
Shenandoah Wonder	Glenn Riggleman	166.81	9
Empty Pockets 2	James May	166.34	8
Blue Thunder	Austin May	164.04	7
Spike	Eric Rhodes	147.23	6
Thunder Road	Tim Moyer	131.17	5
Pack Hound	Jeff Keplinger	128.67	4
Easy Greasy	Glenn Riggleman	(159.32) - DQ	3
Tow Mater	James May	(98.88)-DQ-oob	2

1050# STOCK

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points
Redline Fever	Mike Dispanet	FP/200.88	10
Outta Change	Tim Moyer	FP/189.30	9
Blue Too	Glenn Riggleman	180.34	8
Ridge Runner	Robert Grogg	170.86	7
????	Waylon Dingus	4.83	1DH

1100# STOCK ALTERED

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points
	RAINED OUT		

1050# PST

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points
	RAINED OUT		

1100# SPORTSMAN

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points
	RAINED OUT		

1250# PRO-SPORTSMAN

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points

RAINED OUT

1400# PRO-ELIMINATOR

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points
	RAINED OUT		

1600# MINIROD

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points
	RAINED OUT		

1850# MINI-ROD

Tractor	Driver	Distance	Points
	RAINED OUT		